pigeonstats.com - galileo

Klubb 86 Ungduvemastare 2013

Plac Fancierld Fed Id Name

720003
723002
724003
727001
716002
719003
724002

N o ok ODN =

8605
8603
8658
8606
8602
8615
8607

Sune Svensson
Svante Persson
Kasper Chlon
Ake Pettersson
Goran Banck
Dennis Henrysson
Soétasen

http://galileowest.pigeonstats.com/#CombineAdmin

Total points

378
372
299
230
220

80

72

Results Cnt

- a4 w w A~ NN

Liberations Processed

4 25/08 (17:47:45.511)
4 25/08 (17:47:44.913)
4 25/08 (17:47:57.593)
3 25/08 (17:47:45.909)
3 25/08 (17:47:45.777)
1 25/08 (17:47:47.594)
1 25/08 (17:47:46.449)
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